
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, February 21 2020 10:08:55am

Page 1 of 1

Event 7b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 52 Liliana MCLENNAN (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:26.129
Lap 1 22.510 22.510 (1)
Lap 2 16.871 39.382 (1)
Lap 3 16.954 56.336 (1)
Lap 4 17.528 1:13.864 (1)
Lap 5 17.547 1:31.412 (1)
Lap 6 17.728 1:49.140 (1)
Lap 7 18.370 2:07.511 (1)
Lap 8 18.617 2:26.129 (1)

2. 51 Brooke CARNES (Balmoral Cycle Club) 2:30.039 +3.91
Lap 1 23.489 23.489 (2)
Lap 2 17.718 41.208 (2)
Lap 3 17.965 59.173 (2)
Lap 4 18.165 1:17.339 (2)
Lap 5 18.089 1:35.429 (2)
Lap 6 18.218 1:53.647 (2)
Lap 7 18.181 2:11.828 (2)
Lap 8 18.210 2:30.039 (2)


